
AM PM (Mon-Thurs) PM - Fri only

TOWN / VILLAGE PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME DROP OFF TIME.

ELSTON The Spinney/Pinfold Lane Jnc 07:34hrs 15:51hrs 15:06hrs

ELSTON Chequers 07:37hrs 15:48hrs 15:03hrs

SYERSTONE Greengate 07:42hrs 15:43hrs 14:58hrs

CONEY GRAY SPINNEY Bus Stop / Turn round area 07:44hrs 15:41hrs 14:56hrs

FLINTHAM Spring Ln Corner (pm Busstop) 07:47hrs 15:38hrs 14:53hrs

SCREVETON Bus Shelter 07:51hrs 15:34hrs 14:49hrs

CAR COLSTON Green 07:55hrs 15:30hrs 14:45hrs

FOSSE ROAD (A46) Fosse Road (A46) 08:00hrs n/a n/a

TOOTHILL SCHOOL Bingham, Toot Hill School Bus Park 08:15hrs Arr1455hrs/Dep1510hrs Arr1405hrs/Dep1425hrs

AM ROUTE - via Elston, Syerston, Coney Gray,Flintham, Screveton, and Car Colston, A46, A6097, E.Bridgford Rd, Newton,  roundabout on  to Bingham Toothill Sch

PM ROUTE - via Saxondale r'bout, A6097, E.Bridgford Rd, Newton, A46, Saxondale r'bout, A46 and then Reverse of AM route

FARES SINGLE RETURN
1/2 Fare - Adult

( on presentation of a 

valid pass)

Under 16 £2.50 £3.50

Adult / over 16 (6th Form) £3.00 £4.00 £1.50 Single/£2.00 Return

NOTES

5)      VARIATIONS MAY BE MADE, AS REQD, DUE TO ROAD CLOSURES		

6)      NO VARIATIONS MADE ON DEMAND	

7)      TIMING, TERMINAL AND LAYOVER POINTS ARE SHOWN ON THE ATTACHED TIMETABLE

1)      HOLDERS OF COUNTY COUNCIL TRAVEL PERMITS OR SEASON TICKETS ONLY WILL BE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL ON THIS SERVICE. PASSES MUST BE SHOWN ON BOARD

4)      THE BUS WILL STOP FOR PASSENGERS TO BOARD AND ALIGHT AT THE PLACES NAMED ONLY AND AT INTERMEDIATE SERVICE STOPS, WHERE AVAILABLE, IF SIGNALLED ACCORDINGLY

652 - ELSTON - TOOTHILL SCHOOL

3)      THE BUS WILL DEPART AT THE TIMES STATED, THE TIMES FOR SUBSEQUENT POINTS ARE APPROXIMATE	

2)      THE CONDITIONS OF TRAVEL ON THIS SERVICE ARE AS SET OUT IN THE LEAFLET ISSUED WITH THE TRAVEL PERMIT BY THE AUTHORITY			


